
Sunday, September 07, 2025 Registration / Backpack Blessing Sunday, January 25, 2026

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Registration Sunday, February 01, 2026

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Classes Begin Sunday, February 08, 2026 BAKE SALE 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Agiasmo Sunday, February 15, 2026 No Class - Family Worship Sunday

Sunday, October 05, 2025 Welcome Back - Open House Sunday, February 22, 2026

Sunday, October 12, 2025 No Class - Family Worship Sunday Sunday, March 01, 2026

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Sunday, March 08, 2026

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Sunday, March 15, 2026 No Class - Family Worship Sunday

TO BE DETERMINED Fall Harvest Festival Sunday, March 22, 2026

Sunday, November 02, 2025 Sunday, March 29, 2026

Sunday, November 09, 2025 No Class - Family Worship Sunday TO BE DETERMINED LENTEN RETREAT 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Sunday, April 05, 2026 No Class - Palm Sunday

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Youth Day Sunday, April 12, 2026 No Class - Easter Sunday

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Sunday, April 19, 2026

Sunday, December 07, 2025 Sunday, April 26, 2026

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Christmas Pageant Sunday, May 03, 2026

Sunday, December 21, 2025 Christmas Break Sunday, May 10, 2026

Sunday, December 28, 2025 No Class - Family Worship Sunday Sunday, May 17, 2026 No Class - Family Worship Sunday

Sunday, January 04, 2026 No Class - Family Worship Sunday Sunday, May 24, 2026

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Sunday, June 07, 2026 End of the Year - Graduation/BBQ 

REMINDER:  Sunday School begins at 10am in Church - meeting point - front north pews with your teachers
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